
1-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TP RED 2423 (48"X96") SQ
FT 
(1) 32 X 18

2-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") FLUORESCENT RED L116
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

3-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TP YELLOW 2208 (48"X96")
SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

4-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TP DARK GREEN 2092
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

5-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TP DARK BLUE 2424
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

6-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TP LIGHT BLUE 2069
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

7-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TP AMBER 2422 (48"X96")
SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

8-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") FLUORESCENT GREEN L111
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

9-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") FLUORESCENT ORANGE L032
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

10-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") FLUORESCENT YELLOW L403
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

11-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") FLUORESCENT BLUE L089
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

12-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TP DARK GRAY 2074
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

13-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TL SIGN LIGHT YELLOW
2037 (48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

14-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TL SIGN RED 2157
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18
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15-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TL SIGN GREEN 2108
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

16-1 20 EA          9.25         185.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") OPAQUE WHITE 2371
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(5) 32 X 18

17-1 20 EA          8.15         163.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") CLEAR CAST ACRYLIC
(75"X100") SQ FT 
(5) 32 X 18

18-1 20 EA         15.75         315.00 03/19/20241/4" (.236") OPAQUE WHITE 2371
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(5) 32 X 18

19-1 20 EA         15.35         307.00 03/19/20241/4" (.236") CLEAR CAST ACRYLIC
(63"X125") SQ FT 
(5) 32 X 18

20-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TURQUOISE L075 (48"X96")
SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

21-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TL SIGN DARK BLUE 2114
(75"X100") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

22-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") VIOLET L099 (48"X96") SQ
FT 
(1) 32 X 18

23-1 4 EA          9.70          38.80 03/19/20241/8" (.118") PEARL ACRYLIC (48"X96")
SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

24-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TL ORANGE 2119 (48"X96")
SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18
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25-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") TL SIGN SKY BLUE 2648
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

26-1 4 EA          9.25          37.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") LIGHTING WHITE 69% 2067
(48"X96") SQ FT 
(1) 32 X 18

27-1 20 EA         15.75         315.00 03/19/20241/4" (.236") BLACK 2025 (75"X100") SQ
FT 
(5) 32 X 18

28-1 20 EA          9.25         185.00 03/19/20241/8" (.118") BLACK 2025 (75"X100") SQ
FT 
(5) 32 X 18

      2,298.40   Sub-total 
        178.18   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       2,476.58

Order # 18039
3/5/2024

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.SWPA 09000 00000 487Z          2,298.40

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  Strong Workforce Program
Project Grant:  487Z
Program Director:  C Morris
Program Goal:  Eligible grant funded purchase

Requisition

Supplier: TAP PLASTICS INC 0000005418
4538 AUBURN BLVD
SACRAMENTO CA 95841
United States

Phone: (916) 481-7584 Fax: (916) 481-3036
email: tap11@tapplastics.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001048950 03/12/2024 3
Requisition Name:
TAP PLASTICS INC
Requester
Zachary Dowell
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: SAATIA 12-MAR-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



4538 Auburn Blvd.
Sacramento, CA 95841

(916)481-7584
tap11@tapplastics.com
www.tapplastics.com

Work Order
03/05/2024 08:09:01 AM

#18039

Customer:
Folsom Lake College
916-608-6578 (Mobile)
Work Order Item:
cts 32X18
Started: 02/08/24 09:34 am
Due on: 03/29/24 04:00 pm
Employee: Lisa Miller

Item/Labor # Price
1/8" (.118") TP Red 2423 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") Fluorescent Red L116 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") TP Yellow 2208 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") TP Dark Green 2092 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") TP Dark Blue 2424 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") TP Light Blue 2069 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") TP Amber 2422 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") Fluorescent Green L111 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") Fluorescent Orange L032 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") Fluorescent Yellow L403 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") Fluorescent Blue L089 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") TP Dark Gray 2074 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") TL Sign Light Yellow 2037 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") TL Sign Red 2157 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") TL Sign Green 2108 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") Turquoise L075 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") TL Sign Dark Blue 2114 (75"x100") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") Violet L099 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") Pearl Acrylic (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $38.80

1/8" (.118") TL Orange 2119 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00



1/8" (.118") TL Sign Sky Blue 2648 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/8" (.118") Lighting White 69% 2067 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(1) 32 X 18 4 $37.00

1/4" (.236") Black 2025 (75"x100") Sq Ft
(5) 32 X 18 20 $315.00

1/8" (.118") Black 2025 (75"x100") Sq Ft
(5) 32 X 18 20 $185.00

1/8" (.118") Opaque White 2371 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(5) 32 X 18 20 $185.00

1/8" (.118") Clear Cast Acrylic (75"x100") Sq Ft
(5) 32 X 18 20 $163.00

1/4" (.236") Opaque White 2371 (48"x96") Sq Ft
(5) 32 X 18 20 $315.00

1/4" (.236") Clear Cast Acrylic (63"x125") Sq Ft
(5) 32 X 18 20 $307.00

Labor $0.00
Parts $2298.40

Tax $178.13
Total $2476.53

I have received the above listed items.

________________________________________________________________________
Print Name

__________________________________________________
Phone Number

X_______________________________
Folsom Lake College


